
Tgt. Nation Res.
251

1 4055 Quali.
16 247 Tgt. Nation Res.

3845 Quali.

238*
9 3930 Quali.
8 238 Tgt. Nation Res.

3938 Quali.

246
5 3944 Quali.

12 250
3919 Quali.

Tgt. Nation Res.
246

13 3896 Quali. Final
4 242 1st and 2nd place

3959 Quali.

237
3 3975 Quali. Final

14 238 3rd and 4th place
3882 Quali.

244
11 3920 Quali.
6 242

3941 Quali.

245
7 3940 Quali.

10 252
3922 Quali.

241
15 3868 Quali.
2 252

3980 Quali.
* * = Shoot-off >

Final

Team Recurve Men
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

JAPAN

UNITED STATES

GERMANY

AUSTRALIA
233

246

1st Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

CHINESE TAIPEI

POLAND

MALAYSIA

KOREA

BELARUS

NETHERLANDS

RUSSIAN FED.

GREAT BRITAIN

UKRAINE

P.R. CHINA

ITALY

INDIA

KOREA

NETHERLANDS

UKRAINE

P.R. CHINA

POLAND

MALAYSIA

UNITED STATES

INDIA

248

233

252

244

KOREA

UKRAINE

29

30

244

232

KOREA

INDIA

1

2

240

239
1

2

236

255

POLAND

INDIA

Semi Final

31

32

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

31

32

25

26

27

28
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29

30

241

239
248

240

POLAND

UKRAINE



 

20th - 26th June 2005, Madrid / Spain FITA  Round

Team Recurve Men

Rk. Nation Quali. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
1 KOREA 4055 251 248 252 244
2 INDIA 3980 252 255 246 232
3 POLAND 3882 238 248 233 241
4 UKRAINE 3919 250 240 244 239
5 MALAYSIA 3920 244 240
6 P.R. CHINA 3896 246 239
7 UNITED STATES 3922 252 236
8 NETHERLANDS 3930 238* 233
9 BELARUS 3845 247

10 GREAT BRITAIN 3944 246
11 JAPAN 3940 245
12 ITALY 3959 242
13 AUSTRALIA 3941 242
14 GERMANY 3868 241
15 RUSSIAN FED. 3938 238
16 CHINESE TAIPEI 3975 237

43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship




